C heck Deta“ No Sig natu re County Name Kleberg County Report 02/26/26 7:19 PM
Election Name March 03, 2026 Joint Primary From 02/26/26 7:00 AM
Election To 02/26/26 7:00 PM
Election Type Primary
No. Name State ID Precinct Ballot Style
1 ANITA LOUISE ABUNDO 1020384713 P31 REP PCT 31,32,33
2 NORMA SUE ADRIAN 1020397879 541.2 DEM PCT 41,42 43 44
3 MONICA ALICIA AGUILAR 1024068898 5423 REP PCT 41,42,43,44
4 GABRIEL MCHANEY ALARCON 1020371098 524.2 DEM PCT 21,22,23,24
5 KATHLEEN HOLLADAY ALEXANDER 1067421985 5242 REP PCT 21,22,23,24
6 PATRICIA JOY ALLISON 1020407184 S124 REP PCT 11,12,13,14
7 CHARLES BUFORD ALLISON 1020407178 5124 REP PCT 11,12,13,14
8 GUADALUPE BERNARDO ALVAREZ 1020327431 P31 REP PCT 31,32,33
9 COURTNEY JONES ALVAREZ 1020236414 512.4 DEM PCT 11,12,13,14
10 ABELARDO GONZALES ALVAREZ 1020462459 s42.2 DEM PCT 41,42,43,44
11 PATRICK LOUIS ALVAREZ 2163277718 P13 REP PCT 11,12,13,14
12 AUDREY CARL ANDERSON 1215586635 s21.2 REP PCT 21,22,23,24
13 JACQUES RAMONE ANDERSON 2208433304 P31 DEM PCT 31,32,33
14 BAYLEY MARIE APPLEGATE 2148619877 s34.1 REP PCT 34
15 JESUS AVELAR JR 1020282351 P31 DEM PCT 31,32,33
16 OLUFEMI OLUBUSOLA AYENI 1074043164 5124 DEM PCT 11,12,13,14
17 DORIS MARIA BARBERENA 1015970125 P31 DEM PCT 31,32,33
1B HARRELL LEE BEDFORD 2156444279 S341 DEM PCT 34
19 DEBRA LYNN BELTRAN 1020249159 S11.3 REP PCT 11,12,13,14
20 LUIS BERNAL 1020462590 s42.2 REP PCT 41,42,43 44
21 LAURA BERNAL 1020262851 S422 REP PCT 41,42,43 44
22 FREDERICK D BIGELOW 1069104642 5335 REP PCT 31,32,33
23 NANETTE H BIGELOW 1069106330 5335 REP PCT 31,32,33
24 JIMMY RAY BINGHAM JR 1215211205 P14 DEM PCT 11,12,13,14
25 GEORGE STEELE BOATRIGHT 1020266231 P22 DEM PCT 21,22,23,24
26 SANDRA FLORES BORJON 1020392344 s212 REP PCT 21,22,23,24
27 RAYMOND PATRICK BORJON 1020359058 5212 REP PCT 21,22,23,24
28 STACY DEAN BOSS 2163629930 s212 REP PCT 21,22,23,24
29 CHRISTOPHER JOHN BROWN 2128158349 P 44 REP PCT 41,42,43,44
30 LINDA LOU BUCK 1020250809 s422 REP PCT 41,42,43,44
3 REBECCA CHARMAINE BURT 2137110057 P14 REP PCT 11,12,13,14
2 MARION BYNUM 1020337038 535 REP PCT 35
33 PABLO PEREZ CAMARILLO 1020400684 s113 DEM PCT 11,12,13,14
34 LUCY BARCENAS CAMARILLO 1020401935 $11.3 DEM PCT 11,12,13,14
a5 DANIEL E CANALES 1020245362 s124 DEM PCT 11,12,13,14
36 MARIA T CANALES 1020245391 S124 DEM PCT 11,12,13,14
37 LEWIS WILLIAM CANNON 1020318014 5124 REP PCT 11,12,13,14
38 LAURIE ANN CANNON 1020318033 5124 REP PCT 11,12,13,14
kL XAVIER MARIO CANTU 1007137312 s124 REP PCT 11,12,13,14
40 MARY ANN CANTU 1020462041 P31 REP PCT 31,32,33
41 JAIME CANTU 1020237281 P31 REP PCT 31,32,33
42 EUGENIO ENRIQUE CASTILLO 1020317636 5242 DEM PCT 21,22,23,24
43 VICTOR CASTRO 1020282398 P31 REP PCT 31,32,33
a4 CHRIS CERNOSEK 1020298325 s21.2 REP PCT 21,22,23,24
45 YOLANDA CHAPA 1020247659 P14 REP PCT 11,12,13,14
46 SAMUEL CHAPA 1020262313 P14 REP PCT 11,12,13,14
a7 LEE WILLIAM CLAPP 1021002143 P22 DEM PCT 21,22,23,24




EEEBARSE S

57
58
59
60
61

25z as

67

69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
I

79

81

8

&%

B6
87

a9

91
82

& 88

8 8%

100
101
102
103

Name

SOCORRO JUDITH MEDINA CLAPP
DAVID RAY CLAPPER

EMMA CLAPPER

LORETTA COLBY

WALTER DAVID COLBY
CLAUDIA CONARD

MELISSA CHARLENE CORCORAN
MARIA JOSEFINA CORTES
JOHN DEAN CRAIG

DOLORES CUELLAR

WESLEY RAY CUELLAR
KENNETH ANTHONY DAVIS
JESUS JAIME DE LOS SANTOS
MARISELDA ANN DELAPAZ
ELIA MELIZA DELAPAZ

PENNY MAY DELAROSA

JUAN GENARO DELAROSA JR
THOMAS GILCREASE DENNEY SR
BARBARA ANN DENNEY

KYRIA CELESTE DISMUKES
RODOLFO AMADO DOMINGUEZ
ANA DUNCAN

MARILYN STACY DUNN
JILLIAN EILTS

JESSICA JANELLE ESPINOSA
ISABEL ESPINOZA

JUAN G ESQUIVEL

LISA ANN ESQUIVEL

ISMAEL H ESQUIVEL

MARIA LOURDES ESQUIVEL PENA
ANNA LEE FARIAS

KEVIN DEAN FEHRENBACHER
LEONOR FERNANDEZ
MELISSA P FLEMING
ARTURO G FLORES JR

JOHN RANDOLPH FLUMAN
STEVENL FRYE

MARGARITA GALINDO
PATRICIA AMANDA GAL VAN
JOEL BERNARD GANT
VANESSA MARIE GARCIA
JULIO GARCIA Il

TAURING R GARCIA

DIANE HELEN GARCIA
ALBERT LEE GARCIA

ALMA GLORIA GARCIA
IMELDA GARCIA

MICHAEL LEE GARCIA

SYLVIA CAMPOS GARCIA
MARINA AVILA GARCIA
REFUGIO GARCIA JR
GEORGINA GOMEZ GARCIA
DEANNA ABITUA GARZA
PATRICIA GARZA

PATRICK DEAN GARZA
ASHLEY DANIELLE GARZA

State ID

1214026025
1020310907
1020311657
1020324931
1020325953
1020234837
2129602383
1020325809
1179208006
1020312081
1020310866
1064988542
2205178345
2155756270
1020284912
1020351491
1020351489
1146450019
1178828962
1020412838
1020242855
1020290125
1020463677
1029399819
1175237093
1020274913
1020302912
1020761424
1020761521
1020252215
2176698804
1020296757
1020284004
2150018269
1020299867
1020320744
1022190367
1020265808
1020333519
1020246647
1149483646
1219210789
1007147442
1007158701
1020409651
1020333526
1020272404
1020245050
2170652162
2222672724
1148214923
2123188740
1020394735
1020244737
1020247161
2204975300

Precinct
P22
5242
5242
S341
5341
P31
P43
S341
P2
5242
5242
P31
P22
S422
S124
S335
$335
P22
P22
5124
P14
P43
5242
P14
P13
5242
S41.2
P22
P22
P13
P13
5351
P43
S41.2
P44
P14
P31
5422
P31
5113
S124
P32
P31
P22
P22
5212
P31
P14
5351
$341
5212
s2.2
P43
5113
S113
5113

Ballot Style
DEM PCT 21,22,23,24
REP PCT 21,22,23,24
REP PCT 21,22,23,24
REP PCT 34

REP PCT 34

REP PCT 31,32,33
REP PCT 41,42 43,44
DEM PCT 34

REP PCT 21,22,23,24
DEM PCT 21,22,23,24
DEM PCT 21,22,23,24
REP PCT 31,32,33
DEM PCT 21,22,23,24
DEM PCT 41,42,43,44
DEM PCT 11,12,13,14
REP PCT 31,32,33
REP PCT 31,32,33
REP PCT 21,22,23,24
REP PCT 21,22,23,24
REP PCT 11,12,13,14
DEM PCT 11,12,13,14
REP PCT 41,42,43,44
REP PCT 21,22,23,24
DEM PCT 11,12,13,14
DEM PCT 11,12,13.14
DEM PCT 21,22,23,24
DEM PCT 41,42,43,44
DEM PCT 21,22,23,24
DEM PCT 21,22,23,24
REP PCT 11,12,13,14
REP PCT 11,12,13,14
DEM PCT 35

DEM PCT 41,42,43,44
REP PCT 41,42,43,44
REP PCT 41,42,43 44
DEM PCT 11,12,13,14
REP PCT 31,32,33
DEM PCT 41,42,43,44
DEM PCT 31,32,33
DEM PCT 11,12,13,14
DEM PCT 11,12,13,14
REP PCT 31,32,33
DEM PCT 31,32,33
DEM PCT 21,22,23,24
DEM PCT 21,22,23,24
DEM PCT 21,22,23,24
DEM PCT 31,32,33
DEM PCT 11,12,13,14
DEM PCT 35

DEM PCT 34

REP PCT 21,22,23,24
REP PCT 21,22,23,24
REP PCT 41,42,43 44
DEM PCT 11,12,13,14
DEM PCT 11,12,13,14
DEM PCT 11,12,13,14



104
106
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113

115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153

155
156
157
158
159

Name

ROGELIO GARZA JR
MATTHEW CHRISTIAN GARZA
CAROLINA GANOA GARZA
MIGUEL ANDRES GARZA
CORINA GARZA-HIGGINS
NEAL HOWARD GETZ
STEPHANIE ANN GONZALES
EVA LINDA GONZALEZ
MARIA IRMA GONZALEZ
RUBEN GONZALEZ

CLAIRE BIGELOW GONZALEZ
BILLY ORR GREIF

RONALD EDWIN GREIF

J DOUGLAS GRIFFITH
CHRISTINE RENE GRIFFITH
LEON JAMES GRONES
MICHAEL PATRICK GROSS
RAUL GUERRA JR

LANDON ELOY GUEVARA-LONGORIA

ROSALINDA GUTIERREZ
SHERRY WOODBURN HAHN
CYNTHIA NANNY HAJEK
KIM E HAMM

LACEY NICOLE HARRIS

PAT HAYES

ARNOLD RAY HAYES

SHERI HAGGERTON HAYES
MARIA ELENA HERNANDEZ
GERARDO HERRERA

MARIE L HESLER

ZACHARY MICHAEL HIGGINS
MICHAEL RAY HOCK
CECILIA LEACH HODGES
PATRICIA CAROL HOLMES
DONALD WAYNE HUBERT
ANALISA SAENZ HUERTA
SUSAN MURCHSON IvY
CRYSTAL DAWN JACKSON
LUCIA SAENZ JARAMILLO
‘GERARDO JARAMILLO
JOSE JOHNSON JR

JAMIE JONES

LUIS DANIEL JUAREZ
SHARON KETCHAM

JAMES FREDERICK KETCHAM
KATHRYN SUE KIMBALL
SHERRIE KING

MNANCY MARIE KINSEY
JOSEPH CHARLES LAPORTE
CARMEN LEOS-GONZALES
LONNIE EARL LEWIS

HUGH PHILIP LIECK
PAMELA S LIECK

JOSE RAMOS LOERA Il
MATILDE GONZALES LOERA
MARY ALICE LONGORIA

State ID

1021134700
2211676378
2133342709
1020352763
1020398764
2141201009
2130987356
1020294740
1020332801
2002690509
1020346649
1020292152
1020292147
1020348357
1020340853
1020410626
2222123048
1007162781
2210296052
1020283513
1020244684
1020336647
1092205627
2211525774
1020327081
1020327075
1020299500
1151090440
1020364615
1113775068
2178787584
1026733917
1104358684
2134602391
1020371652
1029257521
1020275516
1054764394
1073384806
1072657382
1021446796
1173491332
2211938011
1020342009
1020341999
1020315569
1020310417
1020458134
1031310850
1020258051
1020235736
1020295972
1020295986
1020392675
1020245499
1020322643

Precinct
P43
S422
§331
S124
S$33.7
P22
P23
P44
S$33.1
P43
P14
P23
P23
S341
S34.1
§35.1
P31
§331
S$341
P43
S112
s212
5335
5113
5411
5411
P32
P31
P14
P1a
5337
P32
5123
P22
5112
s21.2
P31
541.2
$35.1
5351
P31
5124
P31
$34.1
5341
5242
S524.2
P14
5124
5422
P31
s21.2
5212
P31
5422
S34.1

Ballot Style
REP PCT 41,42,43,44
DEM PCT 41,42,43,44
DEM PCT 31,32,33
REP PCT 11,12,13,14
DEM PCT 31,32,33
REP PCT 21,22,23,24
DEM PCT 21,22,23,24
DEM PCT 41,4243 44
DEM PCT 31,32,33
DEM PCT 41,42,43,44
REP PCT 11,12,13,14
REP PCT 21,22,23,24
REP PCT 21,22,23,24
REP PCT 34

REP PCT 34

REP PCT 35

DEM PCT 31,32,33
DEM PCT 31,32,33
DEM PCT 34

DEM PCT 41,42,43,44
REP PCT 11,12,13,14
REP PCT 21,22,23 24
REP PCT 31,32,33
DEM PCT 11,12,13,14
REP PCT 41,42 43,44
REP PCT 41,4243 44
DEM PCT 31,32,33
DEM PCT 31,32,33
REP PCT 11,12,13,14
REP PCT 11,12 13,14
DEM PCT 31,32,33
REP PCT 31,32,33
DEM PCT 11,12,13,14
REP PCT 21,22,23,24
REP PCT 11,12,13,14
REP PCT 21,22,23,24
REP PCT 31,32,33
DEM PCT 41,42,43 44
REP PCT 35

REP PCT 35

REP PCT 31,32,33
REP PCT 11,12,13,14
DEM PCT 31,32,33
REP PCT 34

REP PCT 34

REP PCT 21,22,23,24
DEM PCT 21,22,23,24
REP PCT 11,12,13,14
REP PCT 11,12,13,14
DEM PCT 41,42 43,44
REP PCT 31,32,33
REP PCT 21,22,23,24
REP PCT 21,22,23 24
DEM PCT 31,32,33
DEM PCT 41,42 43,44
DEM PCT 34



193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201

203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215

Name

ADRIANA CHAPA LOPEZ
JESUS | LOPEZ

RUBY MENDEZ LOPEZ
ALYNNA MARIE LOPEZ
LENARD KEITH LUND

JACK CURTIS LUTENBACHER Ill
SAMUEL RUIZ MALDONADO
JOANNE CANTU MALDONADO
ANTONIA MALDONADO
EMEDE ANTONIO MARTINEZ
HILDA MARTINEZ

MICHAEL ANDREW MCADAMS
CHARLOTTE GAIL MCDONALD
ELIDA DENISE MCKNIGHT
WALTER N MEBANE

MARIA ELENA MEBANE
GUILLERMO XAVIER MEDINA il
BRUNO MEJA JR

TANYA MARIE MEJIA

NORA LISA MENDEZ

BELINDA MENDEZ

BLANCA MENDIETTA

JAVIEL MEDINA MENDIETTA
JUAN MANUEL MENDIETTA
NOELIA GARZA MENDIETTA
JEANNIE MOORE

JOSE CESARIO MORALES JR
CLARISSA MAGDALENA MORENO
JOSE CARLOS MORIN
CORRIE ANN MOSQUEDA
STEVEN MUNGIA

MARIA MUNOZ

GINGER LYNN NOERENBERG
REBECCA RIGHEY NORDEEN
DARRELL HARRY NORDEEN
BRYSON AARON OLIVAREZ

JOSE ALFONSO ORTEGA-SANTOS

THELMA GARZA PARKER
DEBORAH ANNE PATTILLO
IGNACIO GARZA PEREZ
JAVIER G PEREZ
GRACIELA PEREZ

SYLVIA MENDEZ PEREZ
ELMA RAMIREZ PEREZ
PEDRO PINA JR

OSCAR LUIS PINEDA
GLENDA BAKER PINEDA
DARRIN L RADFORD
DANEA NICOLE REOPELLE
VELMA TREVINO REYES
YOLANDA GARZA REYES
KASSANDRA KAITLYN REYES
CODY MARIE RICE
MICKEY WILLIAM RILEY
WILLIAM PATRICK RITTER
VERONICA H RITTER

State ID

1064856742
1064856757
1020250246
2188089680
2192360356
2000106849
1020385749
2160318497
1020316066
2220962154
1020413574
2202677658
1125274397
1020274586
1020236293
1020236264
2193068643
2192360990
1203219446
1165414372
1020257749
1020456523
1020242076
1020464265
1020340126
1020343155
1020296034
1020376997
1020296676
1142920571
1164310944
1020260893
2125722924
1020376754
1020370790
2150783701
1179154787
1062124491
1020328038
1020239951
1020329304
1020329294
1020320065
1020253119
1020277886
1186538837
1151303444
1020329468
1020393538
1020311516
1020252047
2158644464
1179287809
1166682416
1020320569
1020320576

Precinct
P23
P23
P14
P14
P13
5351
P43
P43
5242
S11.3
P13
S41.2
P22
S341
535.1
$35.1
s123
5351
P23
5422
5422
5113
S11.3
§35.1
5351
$34.1
5351
5351
P44
P23
P31
5422
P23
5331
§331
5422
5124
5412
S124
P14
5124
5124
P32
P13
P14
5124
S124
S124
$11.3
5242
P13
P31
P13
§34.1
5124
§$124

Ballot Style

DEM PCT 21,22,23,24
DEM PCT 21,22,23,24
DEM PCT 11,12,13,14
DEMPCT 11,12,13,14
REPPCT 11,12,13,14
DEM PCT 35

DEM PCT 41,42 43,44
DEM PCT 41,42 43,44
REP PCT 21,22,23,24
DEMPCT 11,12,13,14
DEMPCT 11,12,13,14
DEMPCT 41,42,43,44
REP PCT 21,22,23,24
DEM PCT 34

DEM PCT 35

DEM PCT 35

REP PCT 11,12,13,14
REP PCT 35

REP PCT 21,22,23,24
DEM PCT 41,42,43,44
DEM PCT 41,42,43,44
REP PCT 11,12,13,14
DEM PCT 11,12,13,14
DEM PCT 35

DEM PCT 35
REPPCT 34

REP PCT 35

DEM PCT 35

DEM PCT 41,42,43,44
DEM PCT 21,22,23,24
DEM PCT 31,32,33
DEM PCT 41,42,43,44
REP PCT 21,22,23,24
REP PCT 31,3233
REP PCT 31,32,33
DEM PCT 41,42,43,44
REP PCT 11,12,13,14
REP PCT 41,42,43,44
REP PCT 11,12,13,14
REP PCT 11,12,13,14
REP PCT11,12,13,14
REP PCT 11,12,13,14
DEM PCT 31,32,33
DEM PCT 11,12,13,14
REPPCT11,12,13,14
DEM PCT 11,12,13,14
DEM PCT 11,12,13,14
REPPCT 11,12,13,14
REP PCT 11,12,13,14
DEM PCT 21,22.23,24
DEM PCT 11,12,13,14
DEM PCT 31,3233
DEM PCT 11,12,13,14
REP PCT 34
REPPCT11,1213,14
REP PCT11,12,13,14



Name

RAINA GRACE RIVERA
PATRICK HARDY ROBERTSON
MATT LEE ROBINSON

SONIA P ROBLES

DIANA RODRIGUEZ

PEDRO HUERTA RODRIGUEZ JR
OCTAVIO JAVIER RODRIGUEZ 1|
MARIA ELENA RODRIGUEZ
OSCAR DAVID ROSSE

ALICIA SALDIVAR ROWLEY
YOLANDA RUIZ

SIMON SAAVEDRA

RACHEL SAENZ-SAUCEDO
GINA LYNN SALINAS

RICHARD ROGER SALINAS
RICHARD ROGER SALINAS JR
JESSICA ALANIZ SANFORD
ROBERTO SAUCEDO

GEORGE GLENN SCHOLZ
DRENDA LYNN SCHONEFELD
WILLIAM ANTHONY SCHONEFELD
FRANCES SCHROEDER

BRUCE ROBERT SCHUENEMAN
MARIA DEJESUS SCHUENEMAN
CARMELITA BENAVIDES SENDEJO
BENITO SENDEJO
BERNARDING LERMA SERRATO
AMANDA C SILVA

CESAR MARTIN SILVA

JASON ERICK SMITH

DANIEL MILFORD SMITH

MARIA LEAL SOLIS

PATRICIA LEAL SOTO

SARAH E SUAREZ

CYNTHIA ANN SUAREZ
ARACELI SUAREZ

PAMELA POOLEY TRANT
DONALD RAY TRANT JR

MARIA YOLANDA TREVINO
GILBERT RAY TROELL
PATRICIA LYNN TROELL

BILLY RAY TROELL

DIANA JENNIFER TUNON

KAY LYNN UNDERBRINK
GABRIEL ESPINOZA VALDEZ
DOMINIC VALDEZ

CYNTHIA VASQUEZ

MEGHAN DSHEA VAUGHAN
CARON SUE VELA

ERICA ANN VELA

RAQUEL VELASQUEZ

JIMMY DAVID VENECIA
ERNESTO VERA JR

FRANCES VERA

MINERVA DOMINGUEZ VERLEY
ROSALINDA LOSOYA VIDAL

State ID

2172441050
1020331351
1020343908
1020387361
1020346478
1020301289
1145329210
1148118740
1020238826
1042452744
1020244020
1020343642
1020319779
1020308435
1020307112
1149494008
2153062257
1020319767
1039169064
1020323702
1020323196
1020251062
1020463552
1020311027
1206617406
1020288797
1020336532
1020271414
1020270343
1020340399
1020331474
1020251724
2131291563
2156345019
1150973444
1020251089
1020315936
1020315927
1020255451
1181268428
1181377301
2128316973
2123186678
1020267566
1171886305
2165975682
1020244841
2216392487
1020277789
2178984465
1020278400
1164631821
1020307290
1020463510
2144984715
1020247283

Precinct
s21.2
P31
5341
P31
s412
s412
5212
s212
5124
P22
P14
5341
P32
P43
P43
P43
5212
P32
5123
5341
S34.1
s11.3
5242
5242
pa3
P43
5212
S124
S124
5351
5124
P13
S124
5124
S$341
P13
P22
P22
5242
s212
5212
s212
s124
5333
S412
5212
5242
P31
P31
s212
s212
P43
S411
S411
P31
S124

Ballot Style
REP PCT 21,22,23,24
REP PCT 31,32,33
REP PCT 34

DEM PCT 31,32,33
DEM PCT 41,42 43,44
DEM PCT 41,42,43,44
REP PCT 21,22,23,24
REP PCT 21,22,23,24
REP PCT 11,12,13,14
REP PCT 21,22,23,24
DEM PCT 11,12,13,14
DEM PCT 34

REP PCT 31,32,33
DEM PCT 41,42,43,44
DEM PCT 41,42,43,44
DEM PCT 41,42,43,44
DEM PCT 21,22,23,24
REP PCT 31,32,33
REP PCT 11,12,13,14
REP PCT 34

REP PCT 34

REP PCT 11,12,13,14
REP PCT 21,22,23,24
REP PCT 21,22,23,24
REP PCT 41,42,43,44
REP PCT 41,42,43,44
DEM PCT 21,22,23,24
REPPCT 11,12,13,14
REPPCT 11,12,13,14
REP PCT 35

REP PCT 11,12,13,14
REP PCT 11,12,13,14
DEM PCT 11,12,13,14
DEM PCT 11,12,13,14
DEM PCT 34

DEM PCT 11,12,13,14
REP PCT 21,22,23,24
REP PCT 21,22,23,24
DEM PCT 21,22,23,24
REP PCT 21,22,23,24
REP PCT 21,22,23,24
REP PCT 21,22,23,24
REP PCT 11,12,13,14
REP PCT 31,32,33
DEM PCT 41,42,43 44
DEM PCT 21,22,23,24
REP PCT 21,22,23,24
REP PCT 31,32,33
REP PCT 31,32,33
DEM PCT 21,22,23,24
DEM PCT 21,22,23,24
DEM PCT 41,42,43 44
DEM PCT 41,42,43,44
DEM PCT 41,42,43,44
DEM PCT 31,32,33
DEM PCT 11,12,13,14



Name

AMY ELIZABETH VIVION
WESLEY TILDEN VIVION Il
DAVID WAYNE WALLACE
REBECCA LYNN WEST
LEXIE JORDAN WHITIS
EDGAR WILLIAMS

JOHN EDWIN WOOTEN IIl

State ID

1167341117
1173310813
1020323606
1020390779
1146638593
1020835463
1197931641

Precinct
S123
5123
P31
5331
$335
P14
5351

Ballot Style
REP PCT 11,12,13,14
REP PCT 11,12,13,14
REP PCT 31,32,33
REP PCT 31,32,33
REP PCT 31,32,33
DEM PCT 11,12,13,14
REP PCT 35



